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+  Hand made

+  Tough and durable

+  Integrated foam padding

+  Skin tip feel for thumb and forefingers

+  Sweat thumb to flick away perspiration

The Magnus-X Framer is a great all rounder for the pro-
fessional who needs real dexterity for those precision 
jobs. Offering a breathable spandex back and velcro 
wrist strap for a comfortable and secure fit.  Special 
Kevlar double stitching for extra strength, robustness 
and long life. Reinforced PVC on pam and fingertips to 
provide excellent non slip grip and durability in high 
wear areas.
Ergonomically shaped with a tailored fit to reduce hand 
fatigue. The palm patters are specially developed to flex 
with hand movements.

COATING: APPLICATIONS:

ITEM NUMBER:

GRIP:

LINER:

LINER COLOR:

n/a •	Roofing
•	Manufacturing
•	Construction
•	Carpentry
•	Assembly
•	Hand and power tools
•	Building

62394-S
62394-M
62394-L
62394-XL
62394-2XL
62394-3XL

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large
3X-Large

n/a

Polyester/Spandex

Black

WASHABLE


